

MACT 23/22
DAR-KANISHK GUPTA Vs. RAHUL SHARMA
30.03.2022

Present:- Sh. K.P. Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Rajesh Goel, Ld. Counsel for insurance company.
None for respondent no 1 & 2.

Fresh Vakalatnama on behalf of Insurance company filed.
WS on behalf of Insurance Company / respondent no. 3 filed.
WS on behalf of respondent no. 1 and 2 be filed within 15
days with advance copy to the opposite side.
Relist the matter for filing of WS on behalf of respondent no.
1 and 2 / framing of issues on 07.06.2022.

(SHUCHI LALER)
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD
30.03.2022