

3 MACT 23/22

DAR-KANISHK GUPTA Vs. RAHUL SHARMA

04.11.2024

Today Advocates are abstaining from work.

Present:- None.

Matter is adjourned.

Put up for report of Ld. Court Commissioner on
03.02.2025.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
04.11.2024